90461 Niirnberg

Nahe Luitpoldhain! 3-Zi.-Wohnung mit Balkon! Garage

optional!

Flachen & Zimmer

Wohnflache 100 m?
Zimmer 3
Badezimmer 1
Balkone / Terrassen 1
Ausstattung

Wanne Vv
Dusche v
Fenster v
Garage v
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Preise & Kosten

Kaltmiete
Nebenkosten
provisionspflichtig
Kaution

Allgemeine Infos

verfligbar ab

1.200 €
250 €

3.600 €

01.02.2026

1.200 €

Kaltmiete

100 m?
Wohnflache

3

Zimmer
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lhr Ansprechpartner

bornemann immobilien
bornemann immobilien Frau
Angela Bornemann

Tel.: +49 911 206390
office@bornemann-

Online-Exposé
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